

1SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 398 916 427">AO No.377 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 430 1070 465"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 517 1474 651">None appeared for the appellant. List this matter on 30.09.2024 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1123 725 1474 792">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 27.09.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 797 730 813"><i>Arti</i></p>

--	--	--	--